years counting backward from the date of publication of IFT
in the e-GP System.
2. The minimum specific experience as Supplier in supply of similar Goods of
at least 01 (one) contract(s) successfully completed within the last 05 (Five)
years, with a value of at least Tk. 8,50,000/- (Eight Lac Fifty Thousand) Only;
years counting backward from the date of publication of IFT in the e-GP
System.
3. The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e working capital or credit line(s) of
the Tenderer shall be Tk. 14,00,000/- (Fourteen Lac) Only.
4. Up to date Trade Lisence, Income Tax Clearance, VAT registration
certificate.
5. Catalouge / Brochure of the propossed product.
6. International Standard Compliance Certificate
(EN/CE/FCC/IEC/Equivalent) of mentioned brand.
7. Letter of Manufacturer’s Authorization.